



About Us

DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. is an outreach program based in Maryland with a focus in Capital Heights and neighboring communities providing wrap around services for youth and young adults.

Wraparound Services:

- Mentor Program
- Peer to Peer Support for Parents
- Financial Literacy
- Educational Workshops (Career Development)
- Character Building Soft Skills
- Stop the Violence Community Event Pop Ups
- Barbering and Braiding Training Classes
- Self-Discipline Workshops
- Life Skills
- Chess Training Class
- Youth Retreats
- Big Brother Big Sister Program
- Conflict Resolution Workshops

Sponsor Levels

Bronze (\$650)

Business featured on DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. website and linked 30 Second Video Promo

4 Social Media postings (Facebook, IG, Twitter, LinkedIn)

Silver (\$1,800)

Bi-Weekly Social Media Marketing Campaign Ads for 90 Days 1 Minute Video Promo Email distribution of company profile (4 Eblast) Company mentioned during LIVE BROADCAST at events Logo featured on the DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. website with business description (contact information) Company name listed on 2023 video project

Sponsor Levels

Gold (\$3,600)

Weekly Social Media Marketing Campaign Ads (Facebook, Twitter, IG, LinkedIn & amp; Google+) Email distribution of company profile (8 e-blast) Featured on the 2023 video project (+link to video on the DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. website) Featured on DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. Facebook and Instagram LIVE broadcast (6 months) Speaking opportunity at one of our DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. events

Platinum \$6,000

Featured on Step N Repeat at the DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. conference 2 Social Media Marketing Campaign Ads Per week Monthly email distribution of company profile Design 1 marketing landing page 2 Minute Video Promo Featured in the documentary video project 10-minute speaking opportunity at a DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. event Signature celebrity photos during the DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. apparel photo shoot Name of company mentioned during the DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. LIVE BROADCAST

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO DMV YOUTH ENRICHMENT, INC. A 501(C)(3) TAX EXEMPT ORGANIZATION

CONTACT US 571-290-8638

DMVYOUTHENRICHMENT@GMAIL.COM

JOIN THE MOVEMENT